Tennis Europe

NOMINATIONS
MEN 55

2012 EUROPEAN SENIORS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

LA MANGA CLUB (ESP)
25 — 29 September

Association Sportive Montferrandaise (FRA)

Name Nationality DOB ITF Rank  Nat Rank
1.DELORMME Bruno FRA 14.11.1957 534 4/6
2.BONHOMME Jean-Claude FRA 28.01.1949 302 (60) 15/1
3.LOUVET Michel FRA 13.06.1955 - 15/3
4.GODARD Patrice FRA 20.07.1953 - 15/4
5.MOREL Pierre FRA 17.02.1949 - 15/5

6. LACAMPAGNE Jean FRA 03.11.1938 - 15/5
7.VIDALIN Hubert FRA 29.04.1950 - -
Non-playing captain:

BRAS Pierre

Saltsj6-Duvnés TK (SWE)

Name Nationality DOB ITF Rank  Nat Rank
1. EURENIUS Mats SWE 20.04.1956 83 9

2. SCHROEDER Bjoérn SWE 01.05.1957 367 18

3. RYDEGRAN Jan SWE 06.06.1957 425 11

4. ENANDER UIf SWE 07.11.1953 647 8

5. STIG Robert SWE 21.01.1948 86 (60) 9 (60)
6. VITOLS Sigurs SWE 24.07.1953 - 46

Real Club Polo Barcelona (ESP)

Name Nationality DOB ITF Rank  Nat Rank
1. MIR RODON Miguel ESP 18.04.1956 32 2634

2. CHAYES Miguel A. ESP 02.10.1955 - 5246

3. CAPITAN Antonio ESP 14.01.1956 - 5499

4. BONET Eudaldo ESP 16.09.1949 749 (60) 5585

5. DALLA-CHIESA Griorgio ESP 19.07.1951 446 (60) 6458

6. GISBERT José-Maria ESP 07.02.1945 - 6682

7. MORALES Fermin ESP 18.10.1957 - -
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LA MANGA CLUB (ESP)
25 — 29 September

Club de Tennis du Plessis Trevisse (FRA)

Name

1.TORRE Paul
2.LASZLO Balazs
3.SELIG Marc

4. FAVRE Noél
5.NEUFCOURT Serge
6. PORTELLI Pierre
Non-playing captain:
FERMANIAN Gaby

Tennis Club Tosi Alles (ITA)

Name

1. FRENCH Paul

2. DEDE Marco
3.RASMUSSEN Alan
4. BRINO Franco

5. POSSENTI Augusto
6. FELICETTI Claudio

Tennis 65 Eschborn (GER)

Name

. RAE Andrew

. LIEBTHAL Klaus

. HAAGE Wolfgang

. SCHULZE Klaus

. HERRMANN Werner

. FRAWLEY Rod

. PARDATSCHER Peter
Non-playing captain:
GREVEN Hanspeter

N o o~ WN P
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Nationality
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Nationality
GBR

ITA

DEN

ITA

ITA

ITA

Nationality
AUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUS
GER

DOB
18.05.1953
22.02.1952
28.05.1954
31.03.1947
10.04.1953
17.12.1952

DOB
20.06.1955
25.05.1954
12.04.1954
28.05.1955
02.05.1954
06.09.1955

DOB
28.03.1951
13.05.1957
23.05.1954
18.02.1954
10.09.1952
08.09.1952
19.11.1957

ITF Rank  Nat Rank
92 5/6
- 5/6
- 15
- 15/1
- 15/5
- 30/1
ITF Rank  Nat Rank
1 35
16 33
17 41
21 32
167 41
- 34
ITF Rank  Nat Rank
117,1(60) 1
10 2
67 3
657
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Tennis Club Lido Lugano (SUI)
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2012 EUROPEAN SENIORS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

LA MANGA CLUB (ESP)
25 — 29 September

Name

1. RIBONI Federico

2. SOLDANI Sergio

3. BERNARDINI Vinicio
4. ANTONIETTI Diego
5. RESSIA Piero

LTV Lelystad (NED)

Name

1. PANMAN Otto

2. SPIELE Wouter
3. MEUWESE Rob
4, VENEMA Henk
5. BANNINK Steven

Sakarya su Sporlari Tenis Kayak Kulubu (TUR)

Nationality
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA

Nationality
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

DOB
04.09.1953
25.05.1957

27.08.1953
16.01.1953
13.05.1955

DOB
25.03.1954
09.03.1952
16.02.1953
24.07.1951
15.11.1955

Name

2. VAHIT llhan

1. ALl Tezis

3. SIRRI Dincel

4. BAHATTIN Vatansever

ALTC Aemstelburgh (NED)

Name

1. SCHOEMAKER Jan

2. GERRITSEN Frank

3. FREQUIN Victor

4. VAN DER MEER Gilles
5. VAN BENTUM Jan
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Nationality
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Nationality
NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

DOB
01.01.1956
01.06.1952
07.05.1957
27.01.1951

DOB
05.09.1954
18.08.1951

08.08.1954
04.07.1952
27.06.1949

ITF Rank
1015
1015

ITF Rank
387
623 (60)
691
358 (60)

ITF Rank

ITF Rank

512 (60)
786 (60)

Nat Rank
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4

Nat Rank
19
21
15

Nat Rank
2
4
18
27

Nat Rank
4

4

5
6
6
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South Ribble (GBR)

Name Nationality DOB ITF Rank  Nat Rank
1. CONNELLY Mark GBR 13.09.1956 - 5.1
2.WHITEHOUSE Roy GBR 18.03.1955 - 5.2

3. ROBINSON Martin GBR 19.10.1952 - 5.2

4, SHACKLADY Phil GBR 19.10.1952 - 6.1

5. WEBSTER Mike GBR 09.07.1955 - 6.1

6. DENNER Steve GBR 26.05.1954 655 6.1

7. ELLIS William GBR 04.01.1955 - -

Leicestershire LTC (GBR)

Name Nationality DOB ITF Rank  Nat Rank
1. AYLING Colin GBR 29.12.1951 - -

2. KING Tony GBR 22.12.1956 - 2

3. WAYMAN Richard GBR 23.07.1957 - 26

4. JARVIS Antony GBR 19.06.1954 - 61

5. ARCHER Dennis GBR 22.05.1953 - -

6. TRAFFORD Jeremy GBR 07.03.1955 487 135
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